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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15518  100.00% 189.01- 190 100 0.64% 2096 13.51% 13522 87.14%
238.01-239 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 15518  100.00% 188.01-189 98 0.63% 2194 14.14% 13422 86.49%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 15516 99.99% 187.01-188 91 0.59% 2285 14.72% 13324 85.86%
236.01 - 237 2 0.01% 4 0.03% 15516 99.99% 186.01- 187 93 0.60% 2378 15.32% 13233 85.28%
235.01 - 236 1 0.01% 5 0.03% 15514 99.97% 185.01- 186 85 0.55% 2463 15.87% 13140 84.68%
234.01-235 3 0.02% 8 0.05% 15513 99.97% 184.01-185 92 0.59% 2555 16.46% 13055 84.13%
233.01-234 2 0.01% 10 0.06% 15510 99.95% 183.01-184 105 0.68% 2660 17.14% 12963 83.54%
232.01-233 4 0.03% 14 0.09% 15508 99.94% 182.01-183 103 0.66% 2763 17.81% 12858 82.86%
231.01-232 3 0.02% 17 0.11% 15504 99.91% 181.01-182 97 0.63% 2860 18.43% 12755 82.19%
230.01 - 231 10 0.06% 27 0.17% 15501 99.89%  180.01 - 181 107 0.69% 2967 19.12% 12658 81.57%
229.01-230 4 0.03% 31 0.20% 15491 99.83% 179.01-180 83 0.53% 3050 19.65% 12551 80.88%
228.01-229 8 0.05% 39 0.25% 15487 99.80% 178.01-179 94 0.61% 3144 20.26% 12468 80.35%
227.01-228 8 0.05% 47 0.30% 15479 99.75% 177.01-178 127 0.82% 3271 21.08% 12374 79.74%
226.01 - 227 9 0.06% 56 0.36% 15471 99.70% 176.01-177 93 0.60% 3364 21.68% 12247 78.92%
225.01 - 226 20 0.13% 76 0.49% 15462 99.64% 175.01-176 84 0.54% 3448 22.22% 12154 78.32%
224.01 - 225 17 0.11% 93 0.60% 15442 99.51% 174.01-175 102 0.66% 3550 22.88% 12070 77.78%
223.01-224 19 0.12% 112 0.72% 15425 99.40% 173.01-174 106 0.68% 3656 23.56% 11968 77.12%
222.01-223 15 0.10% 127 0.82% 15406 99.28% 172.01-173 M 0.72% 3767 24.28% 11862 76.44%
221.01-222 15 0.10% 142 0.92% 15391 99.18% 171.01-172 112 0.72% 3879 25.00% 11751 75.72%
220.01 - 221 19 0.12% 161 1.04% 15376 99.08% 170.01-171 125 0.81% 4004 25.80% 11639 75.00%
219.01-220 26 0.17% 187 1.21% 15357 98.96% 169.01-170 90 0.58% 4094 26.38% 11514 74.20%
218.01-219 23 0.15% 210 1.35% 15331 98.79% 168.01 - 169 119 0.77% 4213 27.15% 11424 73.62%
217.01-218 29 0.19% 239 1.54% 15308 98.65% 167.01-168 97 0.63% 4310 27.77% 11305 72.85%
216.01 - 217 30 0.19% 269 1.73% 15279 98.46% 166.01- 167 M 0.72% 4421 28.49% 11208 72.23%
215.01-216 37 0.24% 306 1.97% 15249 98.27% 165.01- 166 100 0.64% 4521 29.13% 11097 71.51%
214.01-215 33 0.21% 339 2.18% 15212 98.03% 164.01-165 99 0.64% 4620 29.77% 10997 70.87%
213.01-214 44 0.28% 383 247% 15179 97.82% 163.01- 164 95 0.61% 4715 30.38% 10898 70.23%
212.01-213 51 0.33% 434 2.80% 15135 97.53% 162.01- 163 93 0.60% 4808 30.98% 10803 69.62%
211.01-212 58 0.37% 492 3.17% 15084 97.20% 161.01-162 108 0.70% 4916 31.68% 10710 69.02%
210.01-211 52 0.34% 544 3.51% 15026 96.83% 160.01 - 161 116 0.75% 5032 32.43% 10602 68.32%
209.01-210 55 0.35% 599 3.86% 14974 96.49% 159.01 - 160 84 0.54% 5116 32.97% 10486 67.57%
208.01 - 209 46 0.30% 645 4.16% 14919 96.14% 158.01 - 159 103 0.66% 5219 33.63% 10402 67.03%
207.01-208 45 0.29% 690 4.45% 14873 95.84% 157.01- 158 100 0.64% 5319 34.28% 10299 66.37%
206.01 - 207 67 0.43% 757 4.88% 14828 95.55% 156.01- 157 127 0.82% 5446 35.09% 10199 65.72%
205.01 - 206 70 0.45% 827 5.33% 14761 95.12% 155.01 - 156 108 0.70% 5554 35.79% 10072 64.91%
204.01 - 205 80 0.52% 907 5.84% 14691 94.67% 154.01- 155 99 0.64% 5653 36.43% 9964 64.21%
203.01 - 204 61 0.39% 968 6.24% 14611 94.16% 153.01- 154 108 0.70% 5761 37.12% 9865 63.57%
202.01 - 203 74 0.48% 1042 6.71% 14550 93.76% 152.01-153 104 0.67% 5865 37.79% 9757 62.88%
201.01 - 202 58 0.37% 1100 7.09% 14476 93.29% 151.01-152 101 0.65% 5966 38.45% 9653 62.21%
200.01 - 201 79 051% 1179 7.60% 14418 92.91% 150.01 - 151 100 0.64% 6066 39.09% 9552 61.55%
199.01 - 200 87 0.56% 1266 8.16% 14339 92.40% 149.01-150 108 0.70% 6174 39.79% 9452 60.91%
198.01 - 199 81 0.52% 1347 8.68% 14252 91.84% 148.01-149 120 0.77% 6294 40.56% 9344 60.21%
197.01- 198 89 0.57% 1436 9.25% 14171 91.32% 147.01-148 96 0.62% 6390 41.18% 9224 59.44%
196.01 - 197 74 0.48% 1510 9.73% 14082 90.75% 146.01 - 147 93 0.60% 6483 41.78% 9128 58.82%
195.01 - 196 87 0.56% 1597 10.29% 14008 90.27% 145.01 - 146 113 0.73% 6596 42.51% 9035 58.22%
194.01- 195 66 0.43% 1663 10.72% 13921 89.71% 144.01-145 121 0.78% 6717 43.29% 8922 57.49%
193.01 - 194 79 0.51% 1742 11.23% 13855 89.28% 143.01-144 112 0.72% 6829 44.01% 8801 56.71%
192.01-193 77 0.50% 1819 1.72% 13776 88.77% 142.01-143 95 0.61% 6924 44.62% 8689 55.99%
191.01-192 92 0.59% 1911 12.31% 13699 88.28% 141.01-142 131 0.84% 7055 45.46% 8594 55.38%
190.01 - 191 85 0.55% 1996 12.86% 13607 87.69%  140.01 - 141 107 0.69% 7162 46.15% 8463 54.54%
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139.01 - 140 120 0.77% 7282 46.93% 8356 53.85% 89.01-90 79 0.51% 13071 84.23% 2526 16.28%
138.01 - 139 111 0.72% 7393 47.64% 8236 53.07% 88.01 - 89 75 0.48% 13146 84.71% 2447 15.77%
137.01-138 135 0.87% 7528 48.51% 8125 52.36%  87.01-88 86 0.55% 13232 85.27% 2372 15.29%
136.01 - 137 117 0.75% 7645 49.27% 7990 51.49% 86.01 - 87 73 0.47% 13305 85.74% 2286 14.73%
135.01 - 136 124 0.80% 7769 50.06% 7873 50.73% 85.01 - 86 77 0.50% 13382 86.24% 2213 14.26%
134.01 - 135 119 0.77% 7888 50.83% 7749 49.94% 84.01 - 85 62 0.40% 13444 86.63% 2136 13.76%
133.01-134 124 0.80% 8012 51.63% 7630 49.17% 83.01-84 67 0.43% 13511 87.07% 2074 13.37%
132.01-133 123 0.79% 8135 52.42% 7506 48.37% 82.01-83 56 0.36% 13567 87.43% 2007 12.93%
131.01-132 130 0.84% 8265 53.26% 7383 47.58% 81.01-82 52 0.34% 13619 87.76% 1951 12.57%
130.01 - 131 125 0.81% 8390 54.07% 7253 46.74% 80.01 - 81 47 0.30% 13666 88.07% 1899 12.24%
129.01-130 139 0.90% 8529 54.96% 7128 4593%  79.01-80 62 0.40% 13728 88.47% 1852 11.93%
128.01-129 121 0.78% 8650 55.74% 6989 45.04% 78.01-79 37 0.24% 13765 88.70% 1790 11.53%
127.01-128 113 0.73% 8763 56.47% 6868 44.26% 77.01-78 55 0.35% 13820 89.06% 1753 11.30%
126.01 - 127 110 0.71% 8873 57.18% 6755 43.53% 76.01-77 44 0.28% 13864 89.34% 1698 10.94%
125.01-126 143 0.92% 9016 58.10% 6645 42.82%  75.01-76 37 0.24% 13901 89.58% 1654 10.66 %
124.01 - 125 123 0.79% 9139 58.89% 6502 41.90% 74.01-75 42 0.27% 13943 89.85% 1617 10.42%
123.01-124 131 0.84% 9270 59.74% 6379 41.11% 73.01-74 45 0.29% 13988 90.14% 1575 10.15%

122.01-123 124 0.80% 9394 60.54% 6248 40.26%  72.01-73 34 0.22% 14022 90.36% 1530 9.86%
121.01-122 123 0.79% 9517 61.33% 6124 39.46%  71.01-72 29 0.19% 14051 90.55% 1496 9.64%
120.01 - 121 154 0.99% 9671 62.32% 6001 38.67%  70.01-71 29 0.19% 14080 90.73% 1467 9.45%
119.01 - 120 116 0.75% 9787 63.07% 5847 37.68%  69.01-70 29 0.19% 14109 90.92% 1438 9.27%
118.01 - 119 137 0.88% 9924 63.95% 5731 36.93%  68.01-69 22 0.14% 14131 91.06% 1409 9.08%
117.01-118 130 0.84% 10054 64.79% 5594 36.05%  67.01-68 26 0.17% 14157 91.23% 1387 8.94%
116.01 - 117 116 0.75% 10170 65.54% 5464 35.21%  66.01-67 24 0.15% 14181 91.38% 1361 8.77%
115.01 - 116 112 0.72% 10282 66.26% 5348 34.46% @ 65.01-66 31 0.20% 14212 91.58% 1337 8.62%
114.01 - 115 132 0.85% 10414 67.11% 5236 33.74%  64.01-65 24 0.15% 14236 91.74% 1306 8.42%
113.01-114 146 0.94% 10560 68.05% 5104 32.89%  63.01-64 13 0.08% 14249 91.82% 1282 8.26%
112.01 - 113 130 0.84% 10690 68.89% 4958 31.95%  62.01-63 17 0.11% 14266 91.93% 1269 8.18%
111.01-112 119 0.77% 10809 69.65% 4828 31.11%  61.01-62 16 0.10% 14282 92.04% 1252 8.07%
110.01 - 111 118 0.76% 10927 70.42% 4709 30.35%  60.01-61 19 0.12% 14301 92.16% 1236 7.96%
109.01 - 110 121 0.78% 11048 71.19% 4591 29.58%  59.01-60 14 0.09% 14315 92.25% 1217 7.84%
108.01 - 109 119 0.77% 11167 71.96% 4470 28.81%  58.01-59 16 0.10% 14331 92.35% 1203 7.75%
107.01 - 108 104 0.67% 11271 72.63% 4351 28.04%  57.01-58 16 0.10% 14347 92.45% 1187 7.65%
106.01 - 107 116 0.75% 11387 73.38% 4247 27.37%  56.01-57 15 0.10% 14362 92.55% 1171 7.55%
105.01 - 106 122 0.79% 11509 7417% 4131 26.62%  55.01-56 16 0.10% 14378 92.65% 1156 7.45%
104.01 - 105 138 0.89% 11647 75.05% 4009 25.83%  54.01-55 26 0.17% 14404 92.82% 1140 7.35%
103.01 - 104 115 0.74% 11762 75.80% 3871 24.95%  53.01-54 17 0.11% 14421 92.93% 1114 7.18%
102.01- 103 112 0.72% 11874 76.52% 3756 24.20%  52.01-53 30 0.19% 14451 93.12% 1097 7.07%
101.01 - 102 101 0.65% 11975 7717% 3644 23.48%  51.01-52 22 0.14% 14473 93.27% 1067 6.88%
100.01 - 101 119 0.77% 12094 77.94% 3543 22.83%  50.01-51 16 0.10% 14489 93.37% 1045 6.73%

99.01 - 100 101 0.65% 12195 78.59% 3424 22.06%  49.01-50 19 0.12% 14508 93.49% 1029 6.63%

98.01-99 90 0.58% 12285 7917% 3323 21.41%  48.01-49 22 0.14% 14530 93.63% 1010 6.51%

97.01-98 108 0.70% 12393 79.86% 3233 20.83%  47.01-48 23 0.15% 14553 93.78% 988 6.37%

96.01 - 97 83 0.53% 12476 80.40% 3125 20.14%  46.01-47 19 0.12% 14572 93.90% 965 6.22%

95.01-96 90 0.58% 12566 80.98% 3042 19.60%  45.01-46 22 0.14% 14594 94.05% 946 6.10%

94.01-95 90 0.58% 12656 81.56% 2952 19.02%  44.01-45 27 0.17% 14621 94.22% 924 5.95%

93.01-94 84 0.54% 12740 82.10% 2862 18.44%  43.01-44 13 0.08% 14634 94.30% 897 5.78%

92.01-93 83 0.53% 12823 82.63% 2778 17.90%  42.01-43 14 0.09% 14648 94.39% 884 5.70%

91.01-92 90 0.58% 12913 83.21% 2695 17.37%  41.01-42 21 0.14% 14669 94.53% 870 5.61%

90.01-91 79 0.51% 12992 83.72% 2605 16.79%  40.01-41 17 0.11% 14686 94.64% 849 5.47%
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39.01-40 31 0.20% 14717 94.84% 832 5.36%
38.01-39 15 0.10% 14732 94.93% 801 5.16%
37.01-38 14 0.09% 14746 95.03% 786 5.07%
36.01 - 37 15 0.10% 14761 95.12% 772 4.97%
35.01-36 13 0.08% 14774 95.21% 757 4.88%
34.01-35 9 0.06% 14783 95.26% 744 4.79%
33.01-34 15 0.10% 14798 95.36% 735 4.74%
32.01-33 14 0.09% 14812 95.45% 720 4.64%
31.01-32 9 0.06% 14821 95.51% 706 4.55%
30.01- 31 18 0.12% 14839 95.62% 697 4.49%
29.01-30 14 0.09% 14853 95.71% 679 4.38%
28.01-29 14 0.09% 14867 95.80% 665 4.29%
27.01-28 17 0.11% 14884 95.91% 651 4.20%
26.01-27 17 0.11% 14901 96.02% 634 4.09%
25.01-26 15 0.10% 14916 96.12% 617 3.98%
24.01-25 18 0.12% 14934 96.24% 602 3.88%
23.01-24 17 0.11% 14951 96.35% 584 3.76%
22.01-23 17 0.11% 14968 96.46% 567 3.65%
21.01-22 21 0.14% 14989 96.59% 550 3.54%
20.01-21 21 0.14% 15010 96.73% 529 3.41%
19.01-20 18 0.12% 15028 96.84% 508 3.27%
18.01-19 29 0.19% 15057 97.03% 490 3.16%
17.01-18 37 0.24% 15094 97.27% 461 2.97%
16.01-17 27 0.17% 15121 97.44% 424 2.73%
15.01-16 27 0.17% 15148 97.62% 397 2.56%
14.01-15 40 0.26% 15188 97.87% 370 2.38%
13.01-14 47 0.30% 15235 98.18% 330 2.13%
12.01-13 38 0.24% 15273 98.42% 283 1.82%
11.01-12 50 0.32% 15323 98.74% 245 1.58%
10.01-11 44 0.28% 15367 99.03% 195 1.26%

9.01-10 36 0.23% 15403 99.26% 151 0.97%

8.01-9 36 0.23% 15439 99.49% 115 0.74%

7.01-8 28 0.18% 15467 99.67% 79 0.51%

6.01-7 15 0.10% 15482 99.77% 51 0.33%

5.01-6 1 0.07% 15493 99.84% 36 0.23%

4.01-5 8 0.05% 15501 99.89% 25 0.16%

3.01-4 4 0.03% 15505 99.92% 17 0.11%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 15505 99.92% 13 0.08%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 15505 99.92% 13 0.08%

0.00-1 13 0.08% 15518  100.00% 13 0.08%
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